09/02/2022, 09:53 Gmail - Fwd: Intrest in your products/Medicare Services

M G ma || Zoey Teal <viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com>
Fwd: Intrest in your products/Medicare Services

1 message

Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> Wed, Feb 9, 2022 at 9:33 AM

Reply-To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
To: Sarah Walton <sarah.walton@vmsecure.me.uk>, Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@vmsecure.me.uk>, Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@vmsecure.me.uk>

Hi,
Please can we send Nassif a proforma invoice for 2x Handi+, | have updated the account details: CID11877

Thank you
Ryan

Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager
VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Nassif Kharrat <nkharrat@medicareserviceslb.com>
Date: Wed, 9 Feb 2022 at 08:57

Subject: Re: Intrest in your products/Medicare Services

To: <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Ryan,

| hope you are fine.
Please we want to order 2 Max O2 units as samples for our first order.
Kindly can you send us the order confirmation with your bank details to transfer the amount.

Your reply is highly appreciated.
Regards

On Wed, Jan 5, 2022 at 12:40 PM Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Dear Mr. Nassif Kharrat

Thank you very much for your email.
We would be very happy to supply you with the Handi+ O2 Analyser, please find our dealer pricing below:
Handi+ O2 analyser - 0111250 = USD $147 each EXW

| have attached some more information for your perusal, please let me know if any of the products are of special interest and | will supply more
information and pricing.

I look forward to your reply and welcome any questions you may have.
Best regards
Ryan

Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager
VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

On Tue, 4 Jan 2022 at 11:15, Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Nassif Kharrat <nkharrat@medicareserviceslb.com>
Date: Tue, 4 Jan 2022 at 11:14

Subject: Intrest in your products/Medicare Services

To: <info@viamed.co.uk>

Dear All,
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09/02/2022, 09:53 Gmail - Fwd: Intrest in your products/Medicare Services

Good Day
Hope you are fine.
We are Medicare Services Medical Equipment company in Lebanon, distributors of Philips Respironics, CADWELL, MIR, KENZ ,

We are interested in your products , please we want the price of the following
Part#: 0111250

Please also if possible can you send us the price list so we can have ideas about other products.

Regards

Mr. Nassif Kharrat

General Manager

MEDICARE SERVICES

Bauchrieh Highway,

Queens Plaza Center, Bloc B, 1st Floor
Tel/Fax: +961 1-243583

Mobile: +961 3 661 573

Email: nkharrat @medicareserviceslb.com
http://www.medicareserviceslb.com
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